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TAHTI-CUP-TAITAJAT, El AXEL 2014-2015

TULOKSET

Sijoitus Nim

Venla Arppola
Evelyn Ohrmark
Sara Lindegren
Aada Sydantuli
Enna Lahikainen
Amalia levdokymova
Kiira Mannikko
Milja Puolakka
Julia Bun

10. Anna Kekalainen
11. Lia Backroos

12. Frida Nasanen

CoNorONME

25.1.2025 - Kotka

Seura
MJT
MJIT
MJIT
HyTL
HyTL
HyTL
HarTa
HarTa
HyTL
TL
MJT
KoTa

Aino Kyllonen
Ylituomari

Pisteet
43
41,67
40,67
40
39,33
38
37,67
36
34,67
34,33
34
27,67

Erikoismaininta

Hyva istumapiruetti



